
AUGUST 2024 BIBLE READINGS 
Thu, Aug. 1 Two Are Better Than One Ecclesiastes 4:7-12 

Fri, Aug. 2 Bear One Another’s Burdens Galatians 6:1-10 

Sat, Aug. 3 My Help Comes from the Lord Psalm 121 

Sun, Aug. 4 Encouraged in Faith 1Thessalonians 2:13-3:5 

Mon, Aug. 5 The Love of Christ Compels Us 2 Corinthians 5:16-21 

Tue, Aug. 6 Love the Lord Your God Deuteronomy 6:4-13 

Wed, Aug. 7 Fulfill the Royal Law of Love James 2:8-13 

Thu, Aug. 8 Love One Another John 13:31-35 

Fri, Aug. 9 Renewed in Love Zephaniah 3:14-20 

Sat, Aug. 10 An Everlasting Love Jeremiah 31:1-9 

Sun, Aug. 11 God’s Beloved Children 1 John 3:1-10 

Mon, Aug. 12 The Lord Is Just and Upright Deuteronomy 32:1-6 

Tue, Aug. 13 Bought with a Price 1 Corinthians 6:9-20 

Wed, Aug. 14 A Godly Life Overcomes Evil Romans 12:9-21 

Thu, Aug. 15 Walking a Straight Path Proverbs 15:20-25 

Fri, Aug.16 God Rescues the Righteous Psalm 37:27-40 

Sat, Aug.17 Salvation Comes from the Lord Jonah 2:1-9 

Sun, Aug. 18 God Redeems and Purifies Titus 1:1-3, 2:11-15 

Mon, Aug. 19  Do Good Wherever You Can Proverbs 3:27-35 

Tue. Aug. 20 Defend the Poor and Needy Proverbs 31:1-9 

Wed, Aug. 21 Saved by God’s Rich Mercy Ephesians 2:1-10 

Thu, Aug. 22 Faith Without Works is Dead James 2:14-26 

 Fri, Aug. 23 Walk in God’s Way Isaiah 30:18-26 

Sat, Aug. 24 Shine Your Light Before Others Matthew 5:13-20 

Sun, Aug. 25 Saved by God’s Mercy Titus 3:3-11 

Mon, Aug 26 God’s Promises Are Always “Yes” 2 Corinthians 1:16-24 

Tue, Aug 27 A New Life of Obedience Genesis 12:1-9 

Wed, Aug 28 Fear, Not Faith Genesis 12:10-20 

Thu, Aug 29 God Will Fully Satisfy Your Needs Philippians 4:10-19 

Fri, Aug 30 Walk in Christ with Thanksgiving Colossians 2:6-12 

Sat, Aug 31 God  Fills Us with Joy Psalm 16 


